
Show #91725: Montana Reined Cow Horse Futurity #1 (9/17/2025-9/21/2025)

8. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 237 Sr Cats Merada Boon Clint Swales 146.00 Douglas And Carol Schaffer$688.80

2 234 SLR Travellin Heavy John Swales 145.00 Stump Lake Ranch$295.20

3 220 The Love Train Zane Davis 144.00 John Semanik

4 187 Maxxximus Jim W Spence 143.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

5T 190 Honky Tonk N Angel Jim W Spence 143.00 Jim W Spence

5T 238 Smokin Stevie Von Clint Swales 143.00 GP Bedard Ranches

7T 231 Ridin With Lead John Swales 142.00 Jacobsons Livestock Ltd

7T 183 LTP Hash Taggin Along Tyler Albrecht 142.00 Inge & David Harcourt

7T 202 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Jim W Spence 142.00 Edward Walsh

7T 250 Truckin Luna Picasso Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Laureen Little

11 135 Ladyglos By The Bay Rebecca A Hurst 141.00 Theodore L Coursen

12T 226 Little Lady Bella Jon Roeser 140.00 Kenneth Linck

12T 145 One Smart Bandito Gary S Stark 140.00 Gary S Stark

12T 205 Sumthingtotalkabout Jeremy Meador 140.00 Mary Robinson

15 114 Hoos Metallic Jewel Mack Dodsworth 139.00 Mike And Kendra Hansen

16 164 Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 137.00 William Fischer

17 178 Shes The Boon Sarah Wolfs 136.00 Wild West Consulting

18 151 Highrollinmargareyta Rio Painter 134.00 Jacqueline Garner

19 165 Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 130.00 Sherry Robbins

9. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 237 Sr Cats Merada Boon Clint Swales 146.00 Douglas And Carol Schaffer$309.00

2 220 The Love Train Zane Davis 144.00 John Semanik

3 187 Maxxximus Jim W Spence 143.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

4T 190 Honky Tonk N Angel Jim W Spence 143.00 Jim W Spence

4T 238 Smokin Stevie Von Clint Swales 143.00 GP Bedard Ranches

6T 183 LTP Hash Taggin Along Tyler Albrecht 142.00 Inge & David Harcourt

6T 202 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Jim W Spence 142.00 Edward Walsh

6T 250 Truckin Luna Picasso Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Laureen Little

9 135 Ladyglos By The Bay Rebecca A Hurst 141.00 Theodore L Coursen

10T 226 Little Lady Bella Jon Roeser 140.00 Kenneth Linck

10T 145 One Smart Bandito Gary S Stark 140.00 Gary S Stark

10T 205 Sumthingtotalkabout Jeremy Meador 140.00 Mary Robinson

13 114 Hoos Metallic Jewel Mack Dodsworth 139.00 Mike And Kendra Hansen

14 164 Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 137.00 William Fischer

15 178 Shes The Boon Sarah Wolfs 136.00 Wild West Consulting

16 151 Highrollinmargareyta Rio Painter 134.00 Jacqueline Garner

17 165 Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 130.00 Sherry Robbins

10. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 135 Ladyglos By The Bay Rebecca A Hurst 141.00 Theodore L Coursen

2T 145 One Smart Bandito Gary S Stark 140.00 Gary S Stark

2T 205 Sumthingtotalkabout Jeremy Meador 140.00 Mary Robinson

4 114 Hoos Metallic Jewel Mack Dodsworth 139.00 Mike And Kendra Hansen
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5 164 Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 137.00 William Fischer

6 178 Shes The Boon Sarah Wolfs 136.00 Wild West Consulting

7 151 Highrollinmargareyta Rio Painter 134.00 Jacqueline Garner

8 165 Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 130.00 Sherry Robbins

11. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 139 Smokey Autumn Boon Colby Hatch 140.00 Kelly Farnsworth$200.00

1T 140 Holly Smart Sugarcat Colby Hatch 140.00 Milton Oman$200.00

3 173 Lcc Starlight Chex Emma Pust 139.00 Weeping Willow Ranch

4T 163 Raspy Jaspy Taylor Adams 138.00 Jake A Telford

4T 197 The Doctor Colton Gundlach 138.00 Allison Parker

6T 215 Ou Miller Time Jackson Laurie 137.00 Jackson Laurie

6T 164 Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 137.00 William Fischer

8 151 Highrollinmargareyta Rio Painter 134.00 Jacqueline Garner

9 165 Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 130.00 Sherry Robbins

10 199 Twoeeslittleplaymate Rayna Warneke 127.00 Greta Dahl

11 175 Smooth Lil Mary Carlos Chavez 124.00 Carlos Chavez

12 204 Betting On Me Cody G Sheridan 120.00 Tara Or Barney Sheridan

12. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Yee Haw Karnell L Perry 142.00 Karnell L Perry$450.00

2T 106 Aces N Eights Kaylynn Sheldon 141.00 Hard2handle Ranch

2T 187 Maxxximus Terry L Christiansen 141.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen

4 103 Golden Reyzin Katherine Conro 137.00 Katherine Conro

5T 230 Magnetic Indian Pep Rylee Munns 136.00 Rylee Munns

5T 202 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 136.00 Edward Walsh

7 115 Hesa Smoky Boon Ruth Jackson 130.00 Ruth Jackson

13. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 229 Blu Checks Daniel Schulz 143.00 Daniel Schulz$115.00

2 106 Aces N Eights Kaylynn Sheldon 141.00 Hard2handle Ranch

3 169 Lizzy Rey Von Chad Turner 132.00 Turner Performance Horses

14. NRCHA NPBXF: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 208 Call Me Mayzee Susan Schwabacher 127.00 Susan Schwabacher$65.00


